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Our l inear  range,  consist ing of  an aluminium prof i le  and LED str ip l ight ,  is  exper t ly  designed to 
provide a long- last ing and high-qual i ty  l ight ing solut ion.  The output  and color  render ing remain 
consistent  over  t ime,  and the highl ight ing effect  does not  decay.  
You can choose from 2700K or  4000K color  temperature opt ions,  and 5m or  10m lengths.  
Addit ional ly,  we offer  two IP rat ings:  IP20 or  IP66.  
We can customise our  l inear  range to meet your specif ic  needs and br ing your v is ion to l i fe .
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Input Voltage

Power Per Metre

Lumen Watts

Lumen Per Metre

CRI

Cut Length

PCB Width

Beam Angle

IP Rating

Colour Temperature

Version

Length

DC 24V Constant Voltage

9.6W

81Lm

2700K - 850Lm / 4000K - 950Lm

>90

25mm

8mm

120°

20 / 66

2700K / 4000K

240 LEDS per metre

5m / 10m

Product Category: Linear


