

Technical Data Sheet

Linear.240

Product Category: Linear

t: +(44) 020 7139 5129

🔐 enquiries@lightingoflondon.co

w: www.lightingoflondon.co



Our linear range, consisting of an aluminium profile and LED strip light, is expertly designed to provide a long-lasting and high-quality lighting solution. The output and color rendering remain consistent over time, and the highlighting effect does not decay.

You can choose from 2700K or 4000K color temperature options, and 5m or 10m lengths. Additionally, we offer two IP ratings: IP20 or IP66.

We can customise our linear range to meet your specific needs and bring your vision to life.

Input Voltage	DC 24V Constant Voltage	PCB Width	8mm
Power Per Metre	9.6W	Beam Angle	120°
Lumen Watts	81Lm	IP Rating	20 / 66
Lumen Per Metre	2700K - 850Lm / 4000K - 950Lm	Colour Temperature	2700K / 4000K
CRI	>90	Version	240 LEDS per metre
Cut Length	25mm	Length	5m / 10m